Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Schneider
Electric
DATA SHEET
LTMR27EBD
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Schneider Electric
Catalog number ltmr27ebd
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.45 kgs
Current 1.35 A
Product Type Motor
Signal Level 24 V
Relay Specifications 35 A
Signal Type 24
Description
Przekształtnik TeSys T 27A 24VDC